
Menu

Starters & Salads 
Spring salad with honey mustard dressing

served with oven-baked baguette
optional with:

Feta cheese
Chicken breast strips

Shrimp
Smoked fish

Homemade smoked fish salad
creamy dill remoulade, served with oven-baked baguette

 Garlic marinated shrimp with cherry tomatoes
served with aioli and oven-baked baguette

Fish Dishes 
Our specialty: house-smoked salmon fillet   

Pan-fried perch fillet

Two “Emden-style” pickled herring fillets

All fish dishes are served with:

Rosemary potatoes, a side salad and sour cream

  15,50 €
  
  
  17,90 €
  18,50 €
  19,50 €
  21,90 €

  11,90 €

 13,90 €

 27,90 €

 23,90 €

 17,90 €



Menu

Bowls 
Vegan bowl

Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce, 
fresh salad and mediterranean vegetables

Fish bowl
Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce, 

fresh salad premium fish and shrimp

Chicken bowl
Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce, 

fresh salad and grilled chicken breast strips Shrimp

Meat dishes 

Two homemade meat patties (Bouletten)
served with gravy

“Berlin-style” Kassler 
cured pork served with gravy

All meat dishes are served with:

 Rosemary potatoes, a side salad and sour cream

17,90 €

22,90 €

21,90 €

 

 17,90 €

 18,90 €
  



 

Menu

For our little guests 
Penne pasta tossed in butter

One homemade meat patty (Boulette)

 served with rosemary potatoes, gravy and tomato ketchup

Desserts 
Cake of the day - please ask for today’s selection 

served with or without whipped cream

Vanilla ice cream with applesauce and whipped cream

Swedish ice cream sundae
vanilla ice cream with applesauce, 

whipped cream and egg liqueur

Ice cream dessert - Tartufo Limoncello

 

 4,90 €

 8,90 €

 3,90 € / 4,50 €

 5,90 €

 7,90 €

 6,90 €


