



Menu

Starters & Salads

Spring salad with honey mustard dressing served with oven-baked baguette	15,50 €
optional with:	
Feta cheese	17,90 €
Chicken breast strips	18,50 €
Shrimp	19,50 €
Smoked fish	21,90 €
 Homemade smoked fish salad creamy dill remoulade, served with oven-baked baguette	 11,90 €
 Garlic marinated shrimp with cherry tomatoes served with aioli and oven-baked baguette	 13,90 €

Fish Dishes

Our specialty: house-smoked salmon fillet	27,90 €
 Pan-fried perch fillet	 23,90 €
 Two “Emden-style” pickled herring fillets	 17,90 €

All fish dishes are served with:

Rosemary potatoes, a side salad and sour cream



Menu

Bowls

Vegan bowl

17,90 €

Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce,
fresh salad and mediterranean vegetables

Fish bowl

22,90 €

Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce,
fresh salad premium fish and shrimp

Chicken bowl

21,90 €

Basmati rice with cocounut-mango sauce,
fresh salad and grilled chicken breast strips Shrimp

Meat dishes

Two homemade meat patties (Bouletten)
served with gravy

17,90 €

“Berlin-style” Kassler
cured pork served with gravy

18,90 €

All meat dishes are served with:

Rosemary potatoes, a side salad and sour cream



Menu

For our little guests

Penne pasta tossed in butter	4,90 €
One homemade meat patty (Boulette) served with rosemary potatoes, gravy and tomato ketchup	8,90 €

Desserts

Cake of the day - please ask for today's selection served with or without whipped cream	3,90 € / 4,50 €
Vanilla ice cream with applesauce and whipped cream	5,90 €
Swedish ice cream sundae vanilla ice cream with applesauce, whipped cream and egg liqueur	7,90 €
Ice cream dessert - Tartufo Limoncello	6,90 €